Actor

E-mail
Phone

Web

sarahxm.born@gmail.com
0043 650 8082884

www.managementrehling.com

Short description
Reel: www.sarahborn.net/video

2017 -
2010 -
2006 -
2005 -

Actor

2017
2016

2016
2016
2015
2015
2013

2012
2011

2019 Susan Batson Studio, NYC

2013  Schauspielschule Krauss, Wien

2007  Arts Edu. Tring Park, London

2016 MQ Wien & Grotowski Institut Wroclaw

RADEGUND Terrence Malick

DISOBEDIENT Mara Mattuschka/Terese
Schulmeister

LINA Walter Wehmeyer & Team

SCHNELL ERMITTELT (season 5) Gerald Liegel

POKERFACE Erhard Riedlsperger

WALDSTERBEN Lars Smekal

HEIMAT, FREMDE HEIMAT

DER FALL ALEXANDRA S.
GRIMM'S SNOW WHITE

David Hradetzky

Franz Gruber

Rachel Goldenberg

www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

Babelsberg Studio

Schulmeister Production

Wehmeyer Production
ORF

ORF/ARD (MR-Film)
TProductions

ORF

Puls 4

Asylum
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Feature film

Feature film

Feature film
Television series
Television movie
Feature film

Documentary series for
TV

Television documentary

Television movie
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